
CATEGORY TICKER DESCRIPTION EXPENSE

HSA Mutual Funds Investments

Large Cap Value VOOV S&P 500 Value Vanguard (VOOV.K) 0.10%

0.03%

0.10%

0.07%

0.04%

0.07%

0.07%

0.05%

0.07%

0.08%

0.07%

0.10%

0.12%

0.10%

0.10%

0.10%

0.035%

0.07%

0.08%

0.05%

S&P 500 Vanguard ETF (VOO)

S&P 500 Growth Vanguard (VOOG.K)

Mid-Cap Value ETF Vanguard (VOE)

Mid-Cap ETF Vanguard (VO)

Mid-Cap Growth ETF Vanguard (VOT)

Small Cap Value ETF Vanguard (VBR)

Small Cap ETF Vanguard (VB)

Small Cap Growth ETF Vanguard (VBK)

Total International Stock Vanguard ETF (VXUS.O)

Vanguard Extended Market ETF (VXF)

Vanguard Materials ETF (VAW)

REIT Vanguard ETF (VNQ)

Emerging Markets Stock Idx ETF Vanguard (VWO)

Vanguard Information Technology ETF (VGT)

Health Care Vanguard ETF (VHT)

US Total Bond Market Index ETF Vanguard (BND.O)

Short-Term Bond ETF Vanguard (BSV)

Total International Bond Index Vanguard (BNDX.O)

S-T Inf-Protected Treasury Bond Vanguard (VTIP.O)
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